
S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

L A R G E  P L A T E S

D E S S E R T S

Soup of the day

Chunky chips

Sticky toffee pudding 

Beef Bourguignon 

Salt & pepper squid

Skin on fries

Baked New York cheesecake

Steamed broccoli

Chocolate brownie

Buttered green beans

Fish and chips 
Caprese bites

Harissa meatballs & penne pasta
Olives & Harissa hummus 

Grilled prawn skewers

Classic Plaza burger

Warm rustic bread

Creamy mashed potato, button mushroom, pancetta,
green beans, red wine jus

Chilli, spring onions, saffron lemon dressing

Minted pea puree and tartar sauce
Buffalo mozzarella, basil & sun blushed tomato
croquettes, smoky tomato & chilli dip

Creamed pomodoro, fresh herbs, garlic & harissa spices,
Parmesan cheese

Beetroot falafel, chargrilled pitta bread

Chilli and mint

Brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, mayo, onion rings, bacon,
gherkins, melted cheese, club sauce and fries

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
We will be happy to advise which dishes are suitable, unfortunately we cannot

guarantee the absence of traces of nuts and other allergens.
V=Vegetarian, GF=Gluten free, DF=Dairy free, VE=Vegan

£6.95

£8.95

£19.95

£8.50

£26.00

£8.50

£28.00

£8.95

£17.50

£8.95

£18.50

Classic bruschetta

Garlic mushroom bruschetta

Shanghai style chicken wings 

With tomatoes, basil, garlic, olive oil

Hoisin reduction, Asian salad

Creamed Stilton sauce, rocket leaves

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

Plaza vegan burger

Chicken or Paneer tikka masala curry

Brioche bun, cheese, tomato, lettuce, gherkins, relish
and fries

£16.50

£16.95
Roast vegetable ragu, basmati rice, naan bread,

£4.00 each

Garlic mashed potato
House Salad 

S A N D W I C H E S  &  W R A P S

BLT 
Crispy bacon, romaine lettuce, beefsteak tomato, mayonnaise

£10.50

Ploughman's 
Mature cheddar, carved gammon ham, tomato, lettuce,
sandwich pickle

£10.50

Hummus and avocado
Rocket, red onion, tomato, chickpea, cracked black pepper

£9.50

Chicken, roasted peppers & pesto
Romaine lettuce, black pepper mayonnaise

£10.50

Plaza Club £14.95
Roasted chicken, crisp bacon, free range egg and
mayonnaise on toasted bloomer, served with skin on fries

Steak sandwich 
Marinated steak, caramelised onions, rocket and mustard
mayonnaise on toasted ciabatta, served with skin on fries

£15.50

Spiced halloumi flatbread  
Smashed avocado, caramelised red onions and rocket,
served with skin on fries

£13.50

Toffee sauce and honey comb ice cream

Raspberry sauce, mixed berries

Chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

Selection of ice creams or sorbets

£8.95

£8.95

£5.95

(V) 457 kcal

(V) 550 kcal

(V) 736 kcal

(V) (GF) 132 kcal - 654 kcal

1450 kcal

(V) 1182 kcal

853 kcal

(V)(VE) 250 kcal

(V) 475 kcal

(GF)(DF) 178 kcal

(VE) 743 kcal

(V) 720 kcal

295 kcal

(V) 528 kcal

Room Service
(DF) 1456 kcal

796 kcal

1288 kcal

Mushroom, squash & broccoli pappardele 

£19.00

Grana Padano, creamy white wine sauce (V) 1250 kcal

1981 kcal

(VE)(GF option) 1251 kcal

1108 kcal / 1218 kcal

12" Sourdough pizza Margherita £14.00
Torn mozzarella, rich tomato sauce, fresh basil, grated parmesan
Add pepperoni, chorizo, grilled chicken, roasted peppers, mushroom,
olives,, red onion, ham, mozzarella, basil £1.50 each

Chargrilled 28 day aged sirloin steak
Roasted tomato, mushroom, rocket, skin on fries,
peppercorn sauce, 1195  kcal

£17.50

Teriyaki seabass
Marinated lemon grass, chilli, rice noodles, pak choy,
spring onion, oriental dressing

£17.95

1210 kcal

1175 kcal

842 kcal

(VE) 739 kcal

838 kcal

1048 kcal

Sandwich served with crisps and salad on on a choice of
wrap, white, brown or gluten free bloomer

Served from 12.00 till 22.00
Menu items marked (24) are served 24 hours

(24)

(24)

(24)

(24)

(24)

Please note we charge an additional £4.00 tray charge for
room service.

(24)

(24)

(24)
(24)

(24)(V)

Menu

Piri Piri chicken flatbread
Chargrilled Piri Piri chicken, streaky bacon, gem lettuce, tomato,
cheese & garlic mayo, warmed flatbread, skin on fries

2100 kcal

Eton Mess
Strawberries,  raspberries, meringue and whipped cream

£8.95(V) 659 kcal

B O W L S

Caesar Salad Sweet potato, chickpea
& feta bowl

Sriracha chicken bowl

Parmesan cheese, croutons,
anchovies, Caesar dressing Mixed leaves, rocket, spinach,

marinated cherry tomato, roasted
pepper, toasted pumpkin seeds, 

£13.95£12.95

Add grilled chicken or roast
salmon and egg £4.00 Add grilled halloumi or

chicken breast £4.00

£16.95
(V)

(V)

1101 kcal

1175 kcal

Honey glazed chicken thighs,
braised broccoli, crunchy Thai

salad, peanut dressing
847 kcal

Steak & salad 
£29.00

28 days aged 10oz Rib Eye steak,
Chimichurri, mixed leaves, rocket,
spinach, marinated cherry tomato,
roasted pepper, toasted pumpkin

seeds, 
1705 kcal



W H I T E  W I N E
Bottle250ml175ml

£7.00 £9.50

R E D  W I N E

Pot of Tea
£3.05Hot Chocolate

Wine

Please dial 8615 to place your order

Room Service

B O T T L E D  B E E R  &  C I D E R

Corona 4.5% 330ml

Tiger 4.8% 330ml

Budweiser 4.5% 330ml

Heineken 0% 330ml

Big Wave IPA 4.4% 355ml

£5.20

£5.00

£5.20

£5.20

£4.80

Magners Original / Pear 4.5%

£5.00Birra Moretti 4.6% 330ml

£5.00

Half pint

£6.80

Estrella 4.6% 330ml

£4.50

Peroni 5.1% 330ml

£6.45

Magners Berry /  Dark Fruit 4.0%

D R A U G H T  B E E R
Peroni 5.1% £3.60

Pint

San Miguel 5.0 %

Carlsberg 3.8 %

JW Lees Bitter 3.9 %

Guinness 4.1% £3.60

S O F T  D R I N K S
Decante Still Water / Sparkling  330ml £2.50
Decante Still Water / Sparkling  750ml £4.50
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330ml £3.80
Fanta / Sprite Zero 330ml £3.80
Appletiser 275ml £3.80
Red  Bull 250ml £3.50

Pardina/Chardonnay
Vina Arroba - Spain

Sauvignon Blanc
Santa Helena - Chile

Pinot Grigio
Borgo in Fiore - Italy

£27.00 Tempranillo
Vina Arroba - Spain

Merlot
Santa Helena - Chile

Rioja
Mil Hojas - Spain

Bottle250ml175ml

£7.00 £9.50 £27.00

£7.00 £9.50 £27.00

£7.00 £9.50 £27.00

Malbec
Los Haroldos - Argentina

£8.00 £11.00 £32.00

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E
Prosecco Spumante
Borgo Alato - Veneto, Italy

Raboso Rosato Spumante
Borgo Alato - Veneto, Italy

Bottle250ml

£7.50 £35.00

£7.50 £35.00

125ml of wine available on request

H O U S E  S P I R I T S  

Bacardi Rum

Gordon's Pink Gin
Jameson Irish Whisky

£5.00
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£5.00Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey

£4.80
Gordon's Gin

Absolut Vodka
25ml

Coke Zero / Diet Coke /
Lemonade

D R A U G H T  S O F T  D R I N K S
16oz Pint

£2.75 £3.75

H O T  D R I N K S

Americano

Latte

£2.95
£2.80
£3.05

£2.65
£3.05

Cappuccino

Espresso / Double Espresso £1.95

£6.00

£6.80

£2.85 £5.20

£3.00 £5.70

£3.20 £6.20

Drinks

£7.00 £9.50 £27.00

£7.00 £9.50 £27.00

R O S E  W I N E
Temranillo Rosado
Vina Arroba - Spain

Zinfandel Rose
Feather Falls - USA

Bottle250ml175ml

£7.00 £9.50 £27.00

£8.00 £11.00 £32.00

Sardine Submarino Rose
Portugal

£8.00 £11.00 £32.00


