Room	Servi	1/e_
Koovii	Monn	T o M sp

		_	_	_	_	_
G.	ГΛ	D	т		D	C
J		П	•		П	J

Soup of the day (V) 528 kcal (24) Warm rustic bread	£6.95
Salt & pepper squid 295 kcal Chilli, spring onions, saffron lemon dressing	£8.50
Caprese bites (V) 720 kcal Buffalo mozzarella, basil & sun blushed tomato croquettes, smoky tomato & chilli dip	£8.50
Olives & Harissa hummus (VE) 743 kcal (24) Beetroot falafel, chargrilled pitta bread	£8.95
Grilled prawn skewers (GF)(DF) 178 kcal Chilli and mint	£8.95
Classic bruschetta (V)(VE) 250 kcal With tomatoes, basil, garlic, olive oil	£7.95
Garlic mushroom bruschetta (V) 475 kcal Creamed Stilton sauce, rocket leaves	£8.95
Shanghai style chicken wings 853 kcal Hoisin reduction. Asian salad	£8.95

SIDES £4.00 each

Chunky chips (24)
Skin on fries (24)
Steamed broccoli

Buttered green beans House Salad

Garlic mashed potato

LARGE PLATES

Teriyaki seabass 1210 kcal Marinated lemon grass, chilli, rice noodles, pak choy, spring onion, oriental dressing	£19.95
Beef Bourguignon 796 kcal Creamy mashed potato, button mushroom, pancetta, green beans, red wine jus	£26.00
Chargrilled 28 day aged sirloin steak Roasted tomato, mushroom, rocket, skin on fries, peppercorn sauce, 1195 kcal	£28.00
Fish and chips (DF) 1456 kcal Minted pea puree and tartar sauce	£19.00
Harissa meatballs & penne pasta 1288 kcal Creamed pomodoro, fresh herbs, garlic & harissa spices, Parmesan cheese	£18.50
Mushroom, squash & broccoli pappardele Grana Padano, creamy white wine sauce (V) 1250 kcal	£16.50
Piri Piri chicken flatbread 2100 kcal Chargrilled Piri Piri chicken, streaky bacon, gem lettuce, tom cheese & garlic mayo, warmed flatbread, skin on fries	£17.50 nato,
Classic Plaza burger 1981 kcal Brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, mayo, onion rings, bacon, gherkins, melted cheese, club sauce and fries	£17.95
Plaza vegan burger (VE)(GF option) 1251 kcal Brioche bun, cheese, tomato, lettuce, gherkins, relish and fries	£17.50
10" Coundayah pizza Marabarita (V) (24)	£1/1 0.0

12" Sourdough pizza Margherita (V) (24) £14.00

Torn mozzarella, rich tomato sauce, fresh basil, grated parmesan Add pepperoni, chorizo, grilled chicken, roasted peppers, mushroom, olives, red onion, ham, mozzarella, basil £1.50 each

Chicken or Paneer tikka masala curry (24) £16.95 Roast vegetable ragu, basmati rice, naan bread, 1108 kcal / 1218 kcal

BOWLS

£12.95

Caesar Salad (V)

Parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies, Caesar dressing 1101 kcal

Add grilled chicken or roast salmon and egg £4.00

£13.95

Sweet potato, chickpea

& feta bowl (V)

Mixed leaves, rocket, spinach, marinated cherry tomato, roasted pepper, toasted pumpkin seeds, 1175 kcal

Add grilled halloumi or chicken breast £4.00

£16.95

Sriracha chicken bowl

Honey glazed chicken thighs, braised broccoli, crunchy Thai salad, peanut dressing 847 kcal Steak & salad

28 days aged 10oz Rib Eye steak, Chimichurri, mixed leaves, rocket, spinach, marinated cherry tomato, roasted pepper, toasted pumpkin seeds.

£29.00

1705 kcal

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Sandwich served with crisps and salad on on a choice of wrap, white, brown or gluten free bloomer

BLT 1175 kcal Crispy bacon, romaine lettuce, beefsteak tomato, mayonnais	£10.50
Ploughman's 842 kcal (24) Mature cheddar, carved gammon ham, tomato, lettuce, sandwich pickle	£10.50
Hummus and avocado (<i>VE</i>) 739 kcal (24) Rocket, red onion, tomato, chickpea, cracked black pepper	£9.50
Chicken, roasted peppers & pesto (24) Romaine lettuce, black pepper mayonnaise 838 kcal	£10.50
Plaza Club 1450 kcal Roasted chicken, crisp bacon, free range egg and mayonnaise on toasted bloomer, served with skin on fries	£14.95
Steak sandwich 1048 kcal Marinated steak, caramelised onions, rocket and mustard mayonnaise on toasted ciabatta, served with skin on fries	£15.50
Spiced halloumi flatbread (V) 1182 kcal	£13.50

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding (V) 550 kcal Toffee sauce and honey comb ice cream	£8.95
Baked New York cheesecake (V) 457 kcal Raspberry sauce, mixed berries	£8.95
Chocolate brownie (V) 736 kcal (24) Chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream	£8.95
Eton Mess (<i>V</i>) 659 kcal Strawberries, raspberries, meringue and whipped crea	£8.95
Selection of ice creams or sorbets (V) (GF) 132 kcal - 654 kcal	£5.95

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

We will be happy to advise which dishes are suitable, unfortunately we cannot
guarantee the absence of traces of nuts and other allergens.

V=Vegetarian, GF=Gluten free, DF=Dairy free, VE=Vegan

Smashed avocado, caramelised red onions and rocket,

served with skin on fries

	\mathbf{r}			\sim		Т	В		\mathbf{r}
u	ĸ	A	u	J	п		D		ĸ

	Half pint	Pint
Peroni 5.1%	,	£6.80
San Miguel 5.0 %	£3.20	£6.20
Carlsberg 3.8 %	£3.00	£5.70
JW Lees Bitter 3.9 $\%$	£2.85	£5.20
Guinness 4.1%	£3.60	£6.80

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Peroni 5.1% 330ml	£5.20
Corona 4.5% 330ml	£5.00
Estrella 4.6% 330ml	£5.20
Tiger 4.8% 330ml	£5.00
Budweiser 4.5% 330ml	£4.80
Birra Moretti 4.6% 330ml	£5.00
Heineken 0% 330ml	£4.50
Big Wave IPA 4.4% 355ml	£6.45
Magners Original / Pear 4.5%	£5.20
Magners Berry / Dark Fruit 4.0%	£6.00

HOUSE SPIRITS

	231111
Absolut Vodka	£5.00
Bacardi Rum	£4.50
Gordon's Gin	£4.50
Gordon's Pink Gin	£4.80
Jameson Irish Whisky	£4.50
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey	£5.00

25ml

SOFT DRINKS

Decante Still Water / Sparkling 330ml	£2.50
Decante Still Water / Sparkling 750ml	£4.50
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330ml	£3.80
Fanta / Sprite Zero 330ml	£3.80
Appletiser 275ml	£3.80
Red Bull 250ml	£3.50

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

	16oz	Pint
Coke Zero / Diet Coke /	£2.75	£3.75
Lemonade		

HOT DRINKS

Espresso / Double Espresso	£1.95	£2.95
Americano		£2.80
Cappuccino		£3.05
Latte		£3.05
Pot of Tea		£2.65
Hot Chocolate		£3.05



WHITE WINE

Portugal

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pardina/Chardonnay Vina Arroba - Spain	£7.00	£9.50	£27.00
Sauvignon Blanc Santa Helena - Chile	£7.00	£9.50	£27.00
Pinot Grigio Borgo in Fiore - Italy	£7.00	£9.50	£27.00
ROSE WINE	1 <i>75ml</i>	250ml	Bottle
Temranillo Rosado Vina Arroba - Spain	£7.00	£9.50	£27.00
Zinfandel Rose Feather Falls - USA	£8.00	£11.00	£32.00

000			
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tempranillo Vina Arroba - Spain	£7.00	£9.50	£27.00
Merlot Santa Helena - Chile	£7.00	£9.50	£27.00
Rioja Mil Hojas - Spain	£7.00	£9.50	£27.00
Malbec Los Haroldos - Argentina	£8.00	£11.00	£32.00
SPARKLING WI	ΝE	250ml	<i>Bottle</i>

Prosecco Spumante	£7.50	£35.00
Borgo Alato - Veneto, Italy		
Raboso Rosato Spumante	£7.50	£35.00

Sardine Submarino Rose £8.00 £11.00 £32.00